Sackamento (Workshapes - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

3 Cards,
1 Hibiscus Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Admit One!

CREATIVE MEMORIES
- ATINA DELFINO

Fancy Fold
Card Making

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Elizabeth Crafts Designs
Garden Party Cards

KREATIVE KREATIONS

Happiness Captured
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

Christmas Scraptacular Aloum
KREATIVE KREATIONS

2 hours

Shimmer & Shine
2024 Techniques

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Ink Blending Cards
TRINITY STAMPS




Sackaments (orkshops - FRIDAY

VA

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Ink Blending with Stencils

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Clean & Simple

Faux Watercolor

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Dashing Through the Snow

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Creamy Dreamy Christmas

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Peek-A-Boo Cards

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Ink Flowers
& Backgrounds
BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Fun I"Deers"
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Magical Moments
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Sweeter Than Candy Corn
Scrapbook Layout

KATIE'S WORLD

Kissed by Color
STAMPLISTIC

The Distinguised
Single Die Cut

STAMPLISTIC

The BetterPress
SPELLBINDERS

Love Notes
STAMPLISTIC

The Art of Elegance
STAMPLISTIC

The Festive Season
4-Page Layout
STAMPLISTIC

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




_ Sackapmento Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Heartfelt Blossoms -
3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set

THE TON STAMPS

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coloring on KK Glitter Paper
with OLO Markers

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2024

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Christmas Cards
Featuring Stamperia

KREATIVE KREATIONS

A Moonlit Garden
2-Page Layout
KREATIVE KREATIONS

11/2 hours

Shape Cards
TRINITY STAMPS

Interactive Cards -
Light-Up & Full-Panel Shaker

TRINITY STAMPS




ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Sackamento Workshopos - SATURDAY 4

i ) 8:30
C;éiggzsggggr We Love Cruising The Art of Elegance
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) PETTICOAT PARLOR STAMPLISTIC 9:00
9:30
. . . 10:00
Ink Blggcilgsggvgtass;enmls Floral Vellum Layers Love Notes

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) PETTICOAT PARLOR STAMPLISTIC 10:30
11:00

MO;E;Z‘;EICBSS%O@ The BetterPress 11:30
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) Christrmas Roses SPELLBINDERS 12:00

LANA BY LANA DESIGNS
2 hours 12:30
Peek-A-Boo Cards The Distinguished 1:00
BRASS & BLISS Single Die Cut

(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) STAMPLISTIC 1:30
2:00

AI;OQ;)(I:LH LFOFJ%VO\ES Sweeter Than Candy Corn 2:30

BRASSg& BLISS Scrapbook Layout Reflections in Mixed Media
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER) KATIE'S WORLD ART ANTHOLOGY 3:00
11/2 hours

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




