Sacramento Workshops - FRIDAY

- ER	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30	3 Cards,	Elizabeth Crafts Designs			
9:00	1 Hibiscus Stencil Set THE TON STAMPS	Garden Party Cards KREATIVE KREATIONS			
9:30					
10:00	Card Swappin' with Dave!	Happiness Captured 2-Page Layout			
10:30	HILL STREET STAMPS	KREATIVE KREATIONS			
11:00					
11:30					
12:00		Christmas Scraptacular Album KREATIVE KREATIONS			
12:30		2 hours			
1:00	Card Swappin' with Dave!				
1:30	HILL STREET STAMPS				
2:00		Shimmer & Shine			
2:30	Admit One!	2024 Techniques KREATIVE KREATIONS			
3:00	CREATIVE MEMORIES - ATINA DELFINO	1 1/2 hours			
3:30					
4:00		Ink Blending Cards			
4:30	Fancy Fold Card Making	TRINITY STAMPS			
5:00	KRAZY KREATIONS				
5:30					
6:00	Fabulous Finds 2024				
6:30	KRAZY KREATIONS & SCRAP THAT!				
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

ROOM NUMB	ERS WILL BE PROVIDED A	T THE SHOW	
Ink Blending with Stencils BRASS & BLISS	Fun l"Deers" PETTICOAT PARLOR	Kissed by Color STAMPLISTIC	8:3
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)			9:0
			9:3
Clean & Simple Faux Watercolor BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Magical Moments PETTICOAT PARLOR	The Distinguised Single Die Cut STAMPLISTIC	10:
			11:0
Dashing Through the Snow		The BetterPress	11::
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		SPELLBINDERS	12:
			12:
Creamy Dreamy Christmas	Sweeter Than Candy Corn Scrapbook Layout	Love Notes	1:0
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	KATIE'S WORLD	STAMPLISTIC	1:3
			2:0
Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS		The Art of Elegance	2:3
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	_	STAMPLISTIC	3:0
	_		3:3
Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds		The Festive Season 4-Page Layout	4:0
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	_	STAMPLISTIC	4:3
			5:0
			5:3
			6:0
			6:3
			7:0
			7:3
			8:0

ć

8

Č

Č

1					
Sacramento Workshops - SATURDAY					
	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
8:30 9:00	Heartfelt Blossoms - 3 Cards, 1 Stencil Set THE TON STAMPS	Christmas Cards Featuring Stamperia KREATIVE KREATIONS			
9:30					
10:00	Card Swappin'	A Moonlit Garden			
10:30	with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS	2-Page Layout KREATIVE KREATIONS			
11:00		1 1/2 hours			
11:30					
12:00					
12:30					
1:00		Shape Cards			
1:30	Coloring on KK Glitter Paper with OLO Markers	TRINITY STAMPS			
2:00	KRAZY KREATIONS				
2:30		Interactive Cards - Light-Up & Full-Panel Shaker			
3:00	Fabulous Finds 2024 KRAZY KREATIONS	TRINITY STAMPS			
3:30	& SCRAP THAT!				
4:00					
4:30					
5:00					
5:30					
6:00					
6:30					
7:00					
7:30					
8:00					
8:30					

1

Sacramento Workshops - SATURDAY

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW				
Christmas Cheer BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	We Love Cruising PETTICOAT PARLOR	The Art of Elegance STAMPLISTIC	8:30	
			9:00	
Ink Blending with Stencils		Love Notes STAMPLISTIC	10:00	
BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)			10:30	
			11:00	
Moose Magic & More BRASS & BLISS	Christmas Roses LANA BY LANA DESIGNS 2 hours	The BetterPress SPELLBINDERS	11:30	
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)			12:00	
			12:30	
Peek-A-Boo Cards BRASS & BLISS		The Distinguished Single Die Cut	1:00	
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		STAMPLISTIC	1:30	
			2:00	
Alcohol Ink Flowers & Backgrounds BRASS & BLISS	Sweeter Than Candy Corn Scrapbook Layout KATIE'S WORLD	Reflections in Mixed Media ART ANTHOLOGY	2:30 3:00	
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)		11/2 hours	3:30	
			4:00	
			4:30	
			5:00	
			5:30	
			6:00	
			6:30	
			7:00	
			7:30	
			8:00	
			8:30	